
NAME ORG TITLE EMAIL 

Patrick Beyer PARD Program Manager Patrick.Beyer@austintexas.gov

Julia Campbell PARD Program Coordinator julia.campbell@austintexas.gov

Margaret Russell PARD Program Manager Margaret.Russell@austintexas.gov

Hayden Brooks Westcave Immediate Past Chair hbrooks@americanrealty.com

Ryan Spencer CiNCA Manager ryan@westcave.org

Allison Hardy PARD GIS Analyst Allison.Hardy@austintexas.gov

Andrew Springer 

University of Texas School of 

Public Health Assistant Professor Andrew.E.Springer@uth.tmc.edu 

Kim Ludeke TPWD Manger GIS Lab Kim.Ludeke@tpwd.texas.gov

Andrea Francis Resource Recovery Quality Analyst andrea.francis@austintexas.gov

Patrick Beyer PARD Program Manager Patrick.Beyer@austintexas.gov

Julia Campbell PARD Program Coordinator julia.campbell@austintexas.gov

Margaret Russell PARD Program Manager Margaret.Russell@austintexas.gov

Hayden Brooks Westcave Immediate Past Chair hbrooks@americanrealty.com

Genoveva Rodriguez Coucil Memeber Ora Houston Policy Aide Louisa.Brinsmade@austintexas.gov

Louisa Brinsmade Council Member Leslie Pool Policy Aide Geno.Rodriguez@austintexas.gov

Ashley Richardson

Council Member Sabino 

Renteria Policy Aide Ashley.Richardson@austintexas.gov

Atha Phillips 

Senior Development Services 

Department

Environmental Review 

Specialist Atha.Phillips@austintexas.gov

Cassandra DeLeon Health & Human Services 

Chronic Disease Prevention 

and Control Manager Cassandra.DeLeon@austintexas.gov

Brandi Burton Mayor's Office Policy Advisor Brandi.Burton@austintexas.gov

Mary Pridy Office of Sustainability 

Climate Protection 

Coordinator Mary.Priddy@austintexas.gov

Jen Bristol Texas Children & Nature Director Jennifer.Bristol@tpwd.texas.gov

Lizette Melendez CM Renteria Lizette.Melendez@atxad.org

Jenn Todd Planning and Zoning Jennifer.Todd@atxad.org

Patrick Beyer PARD Program Manager Patrick.Beyer@austintexas.gov

Julia Campbell PARD Program Coordinator julia.campbell@austintexas.gov

Margaret Russell PARD Program Manager Margaret.Russell@austintexas.gov

Hayden Brooks Westcave Immediate Past Chair hbrooks@americanrealty.com

Jen Cregar AISD Sustainability Coordinator jennifer.cregar@austinisd.org

Anne Mueller AISD Outdoor Learning Specialist anne.muller@austinisd.org

Charlie Gutierrez AISD charlie.gutierrez@austinisd.org

Beth Wilson AISD beth.wilson@austinisd.org

Julie Cowan AISD Board of Trustees 

jscowan@aol.com; trustees@austinisd.org;  

elaine.hopkins@austinisd.org

Ryan Spencer CiNCA Manager ryan@westcave.org

Monica Lopez ESAC monica@keepaustinbeautiful.org

CCCN WORKING GROUPS 

Data / Gap Analysis 

Policy

Education 

mailto:Lizette.Melendez@atxad.org
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Paula McDermott ESAC 

mcscog@swbell.net, 

paula.mcdermott@gmail.com

Cynthia Wilcox ESAC cbwidaho@gmail.com

Patricia Rossett PARD Contract Administrator Patricia.Rossett@austintexas.gov

Dr. Chiquita Eugene Youth and Family Services Public Policy Specialist Chiquita.Eugene@atxad.org

Bill Moran Dell Valle ISD Facilities Manager bmoran@dvisd.net 

Edwin Marty Sustainability 

Food Policy Program 

Coordinator Edwin.Marty@austintexas.gov

Patrick Beyer PARD Program Manager Patrick.Beyer@austintexas.gov

Julia Campbell PARD Program Coordinator julia.campbell@austintexas.gov

Margaret Russell PARD Program Manager Margaret.Russell@austintexas.gov

Hayden Brooks Westcave Immediate Past Chair hbrooks@americanrealty.com

Genoveva Rodriguez Coucil Memeber Ora Houston Policy Aide Louisa.Brinsmade@austintexas.gov

Louisa Brinsmade Council Member Leslie Pool Policy Aide Geno.Rodriguez@austintexas.gov

Ashley Richardson

Council Member Sabino 

Renteria Policy Aide Ashley.Richardson@austintexas.gov

Justin Bates National Park Service justin_bates@nps.gov

Cara Welch PARD

Public Information 

Specialist Cara.Welch@austintexas.gov

Françoise Luca PARD Board of Directors bc-francoise.luca@austintexas.gov

Laura Olson United Way Success by 6 Laura.E.Olson@uwatx.org

Jennifer Denton Planning & Zoning Planner, Imagine Austin Jennifer.Denton@austintexas.gov

Memi Cardenas Resource Management 

Public Information 

Specialist Memi.Cardenas@austintexas.gov

Cappy Smith TPWD Grants Tommy.Cude@tpwd.texas.gov 

Tommy Cude TPWD

Super Indendent - 

McKinney Falls Cappy.Smith@tpwd.texas.gov

Lizette Melendez CM Renteria Lizette.Melendez@atxad.org

Patrick Beyer PARD Program Manager Patrick.Beyer@austintexas.gov

Julia Campbell PARD Program Coordinator julia.campbell@austintexas.gov

Margaret Russell PARD Program Manager Margaret.Russell@austintexas.gov

Hayden Brooks Westcave Immediate Past Chair hbrooks@americanrealty.com

Collin Wallis Austin Parks Foundation colin@austinparks.org

Melinda Chow Austin Youth River Watch melinda@riverwatchers.org

Parc Smith American YouthWorks psmith@americanyouthworks.org

Jim Nosler American YouthWorks jnosler@americanyouthworks.org

Zach McCrimmon American YouthWorks ZMcCrimmon@americanyouthworks.org

Jessica Snider Boy Scouts Jessica.snider@scouting.org

Jonathan Stott Eco Rise 

Program Director – EcoRise 

Youth Innovations jon@ecorise.org 

Ricardo Lardizabal El Buen Samaritano  rlardizabal@elbuen.org

Terri Siegenthaler El Ranchito terri@elranchito.org

Kisha Conroy El Ranchito KISHA@ELRANCHITO.ORG

Community Engagement 

Non-Profit 

mailto:bmoran@dvisd.net
mailto:justin_bates@nps.org
mailto:bc-francoise.luca@austintexas.gov
mailto:Memi.Cardenas@austintexas.gov
mailto:Tommy.Cude@tpwd.texas.gov
mailto:Lizette.Melendez@atxad.org
mailto:colin@austinparks.org
mailto:melinda@riverwatchers.org
mailto:psmith@americanyouthworks.org
mailto:ZMcCrimmon@americanyouthworks.org
mailto:jon@ecorise.org
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Mike Braeuer Explore Austin mike@exploreaustin.org

Walker Hendry Explore Austin walker@exploreaustin.org

Heather Kuhlken Families in Nature heather@familiesinnature.org

Sherry Wolfe Girl Scouts sherryw@gsctx.org

Heidi Cohn Hill Country Conservancy heidi@hillcountryconservancy.org

Ilya Shmulenson Keep Austin Beautiful ilya@keepaustinbeautiful.org

Tanya Zastrow LBJ Wildflower Center tzastrow@wildflower.org 

Erin Holly LCRA Park Program Coordinator Erin.Holley@LCRA.ORG

Sonja Mlenar MCWE - Meadows Center sm56@txstate.edu

Justin Bates National Park Service justin_bates@nps.gov

Marya Fowler National Wildlife Foundation fowler@nwf.org

Ted Siff Shoal Creek Conservancy ted@parkplacepubs.com

Bianca Bidiuc Sustainable Food Center Bianca@sustainablefoodcenter.org

Joan Marshall Travis Audubon ed@travisaudubon.org

Laura Olson United Way Laura.E.Olson@uwatx.org

Meredith Bossin Waller Creek Conservancy mbossin@wallercreek.org

Ryan Spencer Westcave/CiNCA ryan@westcave.org

Molly Stevens Westcave/CiNCA molly@westcave.org

Christianna Burewell YMCA Christianna.Burwell@austinymca.org

James Fink YMCA James.Finck@austinymca.org

Devon Spencer Boys & GirlsClub of Austin devon.spencer@bgcaustin.org 

Heather Russon 4H Capital Heather.Russon@traviscountytx.gov

Joan Altobelli Extend-A-Care Executive Director JAltobelli@eackids.org

Patrick Beyer PARD Program Manager Patrick.Beyer@austintexas.gov

Julia Campbell PARD Program Coordinator julia.campbell@austintexas.gov

Margaret Russell PARD Program Manager Margaret.Russell@austintexas.gov

Hayden Brooks Westcave Immediate Past Chair hbrooks@americanrealty.com

Dr. Bill Kohl

Associate Dean of UT School 

of Public Health  Harold.W.Kohl@uth.tmc.edu

Dr. Phillip Huang

City of Austin Medical 

Director Philip.Huang@austintexas.gov

Dr. Stephen Kelder 

Co-Director of the Dell Center 

for Healthy Living at the UT 

School of Public Health Steven.H.Kelder@uth.tmc.edu  

Dr. Deanna Hielscher

Co-Director of the Dell Center 

for Healthy Living at the UT 

School of Public Health Deanna.M.Hoelscher@uth.tmc.edu 

Dr. Stephen Pont Dell Children’s SJPont@seton.org

Cassandra DeLeon Health & Human Services 

Chronic Disease Prevention 

and Control Manager Cassandra.DeLeon@austintexas.gov

Cari Browning

Physical Activity Coordinator, 

TX Department of State 

Health Services Cari.Browning@dshs.state.tx.us

Dr. Aliya Hussaini

Portfolio Director, Health, 

Michael and Susan Dell 

Foundation  aliya.hussaini@msdf.org

Health 

mailto:walker@exploreaustin.org
mailto:sherryw@gsctx.org
mailto:heidi@hillcountryconservancy.org
mailto:ilya@keepaustinbeautiful.org
mailto:sm56@txstate.edu
mailto:fowler@nwf.org
mailto:ted@parkplacepubs.com
mailto:ed@travisaudubon.org
mailto:mbossin@wallercreek.org
mailto:ryan@westcave.org
mailto:molly@westcave.org
mailto:devon.spencer@bgcaustin.org
mailto:Heather.Russon@traviscountytx.gov
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Andrew Springer 

University of Texas School of 

Public Health Assistant Professor Andrew.E.Springer@uth.tmc.edu 

Alfred Mcalister

University of Texas School of 

Public Health Alfred.L.McAlister@uth.tmc.edu

Eric Ikonne

University of Texas School of 

Public Health saseikon@gmail.com

Stephanie Helfman 

Program Supervisor

Chronic Disease & Injury 

Prevention Program stephanie.helfman@austintexas.gov

Ladye Anne Wofford AUSTIN PARKS FOUNDATION Programs Director ladye.anne@austinparks.org

mailto:Alfred.L.McAlister@uth.tmc.edu
mailto:saseikon@gmail.com
mailto:stephanie.helfman@austintexas.gov
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